Cater-Time®
Trays and Lids - Aluminum
18
Rim Case Case Case Pallet
Description Item # Dimensions Construction Pack Wt. Cube Config.
Cater-Time® Trays & Lids - Aluminum
12” Flat Base RC012F Top Out: 12-1/8” (307 mm) Full Curl 25 3.6 .56 24Lx4H
Top In: 11-1/8” (282 mm)
(Lid 13622) Bottom: 10-7/64” (257 mm)
Vertical Depth to Flange: 7/16” (11 mm)
Overall Vertical Height: 9/16” (14 mm)
16” Flat Base RC016F Top Out: 16” (406 mm) Full Curl 25 6.48 .97 20Lx3H
Top In: 15” (381 mm)
(Lid 13614, 13615) Bottom: 13-15/16” (354 mm)
Vertical Depth to Flange: 1/2” (13 mm)
Overall Vertical Height: 5/8” (16 mm)
18” Flat Base RC018F Top Out: 17-15/16” (455 mm) Full Curl 25 8.35 1.22 16Lx4H
Top In: 16-15/16” (430 mm)
(Lid 13603, 13602) Bottom: 16” (406 mm)
Vertical Depth to Flange: 9/16” (14 mm)
Overall Vertical Height: 11/16” (17 mm)
12” Lazy-Susan RC012L Top Out: 12-1/8” (307 mm) Full Curl 25 3 .63 24Lx4H
5-Compartment Base Top In: 11-1/8” (282 mm)
Bottom: 10-7/64” (257 mm)
(Lid 13622) Vertical Depth to Flange: 7/16” (11 mm)
Overall Vertical Height: 9/16” (14 mm)
16” Lazy-Susan RC016L Top Out: 16” (406 mm) Full Curl 25 6.53 1.09 16Lx4H
6-Compartment Base Top In: 15” (381 mm)
Bottom: 13-15/16” (354 mm)
(Lid 13614, 13615) Vertical Depth to Flange: 1/2” (13 mm)
Overall Vertical Height: 5/8” (16 mm)
18” Lazy-Susan RC018L Top Out: 17-15/16” (455 mm) Full Curl 25 8.41 1.37 16Lx4H
6-Compartment Base Top In: 16-15/16” (430  mm)
Bottom: 16” (406 mm)
(Lid 13603, 13602) Vertical Depth to Flange: 9/16” (14 mm)
Overall Vertical Height: 11/16” (17 mm)
C
A
TE
R
-TIM
E
®
- A
lu
m
in
u
m
 Trays &
 Lid
s